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Code Company

12266 LOCKHEED MARTIN CORPORATION
163 BOEING COMPANY
7319 HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY
13343 SHAW ENVIRONMENTAL, INC
9425 RAYTHEON COMPANY
898 SCIENCE APPLICATIONS INTL CORP
13573 DIEBOLD INFO & SECURITY SYS LL
14304 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE, INC (O
13782 L-3 COMMUNICATIONS TITAN CORPO
12340 NORTHROP GRUMMAN SPACE & MISSI
4317 NORTHROP GRUMMAN
14049 COMPUTER SCIENCES CORPORATION
14270 SCANA ENERGY MARKETING INC
12525 KWAJALEIN RANGE SERVICES, LLC
14122 ASHBRITT, INC
14006 NORTHROP GRUMMAN INFORMATION T
6944 ELECTRONIC DATA SYSTEMS CORP
3488 CW GOVERNMENT TRAVEL INC
1588 ROCKWELL COLLINS INC
12000 SAUER INCORPORATED
3017 SAUER INC D/B/A SAUER SOUTHEAST
13215 VT GRIFFIN SERVICES, INC
1721 BOOZ ALLEN & HAMILTON INC
6902 GENERAL ELECTRIC AVIATION
12556 DELTA DENTAL PLAN OF CALIFORNI
13767 GENERAL DYNAMICS C4 SYSTEMS, |
12673 TETRA TECH EC, INC
12341 NORTHROP GRUMMAN DEFENSE MISSI
1029 BELL HELICOPTER TEXTRON
13545 ENERSYS
12283 KWAJALEIN RANGE SERVICES, LLC

2991 BAE SYSTEMS APPLIED TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
6741 BAE SYSTEMS APPLIED TECHNOLOGIES INC.

13268 NORTHROP GRUMMAN SPACE & MISSI
14064 SHAW ENVIRONMENTAL, INC

7025 WEEKS MARINE INC
13569 L-3 COMMUNICATIONS TITAN CORPO
13515 COMPUTER SCIENCES CORPORATION
11514 NORTHROP GRUMMAN INFORMATION
11853 SHAW ENVIRONMENTAL, INC
13906 CBZG DESIGN BUILDERS, LLC
11799 MANAGEMENT CONSULTING, INC
13769 BAE SYSTEMS, INC

4639 AMERICAN SYSTEMS ENGRG CORP
14243 TETRATECH EC, INC

229 GENERAL DYNAMICS LAND SYSTEMS

12269 NORTHROP GRUMMAN SYSTEMS CORPO

9505 HARRIS TECHNICAL SERVICES CORP (HTSC)

13475 L-3 COMMUNICATIONS CORPORATION
13760 POINT BLANK BODY ARMOR INC

Dollar amounts are shown in thousands.

City

BETHESDA
CHICAGO

PALO ALTO
MONROEVILLE
WALTHAM

SAN DIEGO
BOUNTIFUL
WASHINGTON
TAMPA

RESTON

EL SEGUNDO
FALLS CHURCH
COLUMBIA
HUNTSVILLE
POMPANO BEACH
MC LEAN
HERNDON

SAN ANTONIO
CEDAR RAPIDS
JACKSONVILLE
JACKSONVILLE
ATLANTA
MCLEAN
CINCINNATI
SACRAMENTO
SCOTTSDALE
MORRIS PLAINS
RESTON

HURST
READING
HUNTSVILLE
ROCKVILLE
ROCKVILLE
REDONDO BEACH
MONROEVILLE
CRANFORD
RESTON

FALLS CHURCH
MC LEAN
MONROEVILLE
CHICAGO
VIRGINIA BEACH
AUSTIN

VA BEACH
MORRIS PLAINS
STERLING HEIGHTS
LINTHICUM HEIG
ALEXANDRIA
GREENVILLE
POMPANO BEACH

MD

CA
PA
MA
CA
uT
DC
FL

VA
CA
VA
sc
AL

FL

VA
VA
X

FL
FL
GA
VA
OH
CA

NJ

VA
™

PA
AL

MD
MD
CA
PA
NJ

VA
VA
VA
PA

VA
™
VA
NJ
Mi
MD
VA
>
FL

Type
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Table II-5B

50 Business Firms in Ranked Order
by Largest Dollar Volume to Small Disadvantaged Businesses
as Reported on Standard Form 295

Fiscal Year 2007

Total Small % Small
Business Disadvantaged
Business

14,609,947 3,431,351 235 466,298
14,958,633 2,844,682 19.0 458,382
3,195,497 1,891,041 59.2 419,894
677,140 454,606 67.1 234,302
4,862,785 1,815,495 37.3 227,092
1,435,042 682,957 47.6 111,624
340,301 126,513 37.2 101,314
5,857,019 546,927 9.3 92,909
319,587 211,248 66.1 88,172
1,682,416 469,835 279 72,058
1,387,763 423,836 30.5 62,889
715,797 298,817 417 61,573
1,598,149 57,575 3.6 56,461
128,067 106,349 83.0 55,436
415,215 316,678 76.3 50,916
671,481 318,195 47.4 50,610
715,796 278,358 38.9 49,838
103,132 103,132 100.0 48,532
1,197,727 643,220 53.7 47,100
191,800 141,136 73.6 43,758
149,066 110,674 74.2 42,465
56,382 52,238 92.6 41,854
331,151 197,436 59.6 41,168
828,972 322,950 39.0 41,046
297,718 250,419 84.1 38,400
1,575,962 693,263 44.0 38,171
168,167 116,714 69.4 37,816
592,415 132,765 22.4 37,498
734,603 228,342 311 32,519
149,559 117,691 78.7 32,299
54,615 45,477 83.3 31,304
715,779 316,657 44.2 28,770
698,132 317,468 455 27,634
391,956 98,093 25.0 27,565
87,814 66,710 76.0 25,949
58,551 44,834 76.6 25,180
322,602 201,617 62.5 24,236
268,038 117,443 43.8 283,406
212,078 107,679 50.8 23,099
61,784 52,179 84.5 22,887
74,949 57,106 76.2 22,679
69,977 45,958 65.7 22,386
627,643 317,382 50.6 22,317
279,150 146,420 52.5 21,622
49,780 45,514 91.4 21,024
1,659,634 802,995 48.4 20,387
718,354 235,219 327 19,741
121,402 26,851 221 19,647
461,330 207,206 44.9 19,152
35,917 35,917 100.0 18,584

%

3.2
3.1
131
34.6
4.7
7.8
29.8
16
27.6
4.3
4.5
8.6
35
43.3
123
75
7.0
47.1
3.9
22.8
28.5
74.2
124
5.0
129
2.4
225
6.3
4.4
21.6
57.3
4.0
4.0
7.0
29.6
43.0
75
8.7
10.9
37.0
30.3
32.0
3.6
77
42.2
12
2.7
16.2
4.2
517

Women Owned
Small Business

699,788
575,187
281,593
156,663
211,294
139,340
19,775
85,344
43,062
63,176
94,231
86,776
68
1,945
33,625
60,440
25,990
62,414
117,590
37,220
29,506
41,849
30,432
45,332
48,950
71,213
17,949
12,494
58,822
1,072
1,040
46,458
36,389
25,287
15,058
25,165
55,179
34,834
19,188
16,302
13,394
20,504
23,231
19,284
11,937
57,288
40,640
1,405
36,279
17,637

%

4.8
3.8
8.8
23.1
43
9.7
58
15
135
3.8
6.8
12.1
0.0
15
8.1
9.0
3.6
60.5
9.8
19.4
19.8
74.2
9.2
55
16.4
45
10.7
21
8.0
0.7
19
6.5
52
6.5
17.1
43.0
17.1
13.0
9.0
26.4
17.9
29.3
37
6.9
24.0
35
57
1.2
79
49.1

HBCU/MI

1,201

603
1,009

214
1,573
1,155
5,425

105

61

1,147
541
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1,250

152

921
56

244
84

%

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.1
16
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.2
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.7
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.2
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
25
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

HUBZone
Small
Business

101,304
104,827
1,198
146,517
58,647
20,610
0
16,134
22,107
37,191
21,504
16,084
0

881
15,174
6,401
11,111
0
25,755
44,384
45,254
647
3,558
12,146
506
29,558
7,303
11,422
12,204
791

0
6,094
5,057
1,735
13,558
423
30,044
5,481
5,119
11,976
12,405
59
7,103
14,378
696
45,613
4,474
1,118
22,821
9,281

%

0.7
0.7
0.0
21.6
1.2
1.4
0.0
0.3
6.9
22
15
2.2
0.0
0.7
3.7
1.0
1.6
0.0
22
231
30.4
11
11
15
0.2
19
4.3
1.9
17
0.5
0.0
0.9
0.7
0.4
15.4
0.7
9.3
2.0
24
19.4
16.6
0.1
11
5.2
14
27
0.6
0.9
4.9
25.8

Veteran Owned
Small Business

352,420
271,883
10,834
29,744
205,444
138,599
0
28,496
30,561
106,807
76,328
73,346
187
6,344
4,679
58,481
34,021
11,629
59,721
15,289
11,547
579
52,980
26,435
2,918
98,621
46,060
55,726
39,765
1,389
6,344
33,307
30,836
27,134
2,555
454
69,120
30,274
15,043
2,250
19,264
7,121
32,617
26,630
11,376
64,519
35,509
16,799
22,460
12,630

%

24
18
0.3
4.4
42
9.7
0.0
0.5
9.6
6.3
55
10.2
0.0
5.0
11
8.7
4.8
113
5.0
8.0
77
1.0
16.0
32
1.0
6.3
27.4
9.4
54
0.9
11.6
4.7
4.4
6.9
29
0.8
21.4
113
7.1
3.6
25.7
10.2
52
9.5
229
3.9
4.9
13.8
4.9
35.2

Service Disabled
Veteran Owned
Small Business

70,489
24,043

5,366
14,048
32,354
72,446

11,452
15,338
33,249
3,357
29,427
0

0

111
19,583
24,528
0
6,350
2,899
2,224
478
34,502
1,092
983
17,496
3,079
5,911
2,910
24

0
6,436
5,129
11,337
289

63
68,065
13,532
7,851
596

0
1,493
13,261
1,367
1,597
35,608
1,465
289
16,272
27

%

0.5
0.2
0.2
2.1
0.7
5.0
0.0
0.2
4.8
2.0
0.2
4.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
29
3.4
0.0
0.5
15
15
0.8
104
0.1
0.3
11
18
1.0
0.4
0.0
0.0
0.9
0.7
29
0.3
0.1
21.1
5.0
3.7
1.0
0.0
21
21
0.5
3.2
2.1
0.2
0.2
35
0.1
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